
WTTV Saison 2005/06

Damen-Verbandsliga 1
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 14.01.2006 16:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

Turn- U. Sportverein Bega
SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck
DJK TTR Rheine
TTG Beelen 1955 e.V.
TTV Lübbecke

SV Spexard
SV Gadderbaum
TUS Viktoria Dehme e.V.
Spvgg. Hagen-Hardissen
TUS Hiltrup

6:8
8:5
8:4
1:8
2:8

Sa. 21.01.2006 16:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TUS Viktoria Dehme e.V.
TTV Lübbecke
TUS Hiltrup

TTG Beelen 1955 e.V.
Turn- U. Sportverein Bega
DJK TTR Rheine

8:2
2:8
8:5

So. 22.01.2006 10:00 (1)
11:00 (1)

Spvgg. Hagen-Hardissen
SV Gadderbaum

SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck
SV Spexard

8:4
8:5

Sa. 28.01.2006 17:00 (1)
17:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTG Beelen 1955 e.V.
Turn- U. Sportverein Bega
DJK TTR Rheine
SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck

TUS Hiltrup
SV Gadderbaum
TTV Lübbecke
TUS Viktoria Dehme e.V.

2:8
7:7

8:0 W
8:4

So. 29.01.2006 10:00 (1) SV Spexard Spvgg. Hagen-Hardissen 6:8
Sa. 04.02.2006 16:00 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TUS Viktoria Dehme e.V.
DJK TTR Rheine
TTV Lübbecke
TUS Hiltrup

SV Spexard
Turn- U. Sportverein Bega
TTG Beelen 1955 e.V.
SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck

7:7
7:7
8:5
8:5

So. 05.02.2006 10:00 (1) Spvgg. Hagen-Hardissen SV Gadderbaum 8:1
Sa. 18.02.2006 17:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTG Beelen 1955 e.V.
SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck
Turn- U. Sportverein Bega

DJK TTR Rheine
TTV Lübbecke
Spvgg. Hagen-Hardissen

6:8
6:8
6:8

So. 19.02.2006 10:00 (1)
11:00 (1)

SV Spexard
SV Gadderbaum

TUS Hiltrup
TUS Viktoria Dehme e.V.

7:7
6:8

Sa. 11.03.2006 17:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTG Beelen 1955 e.V.
DJK TTR Rheine
TTV Lübbecke
TUS Hiltrup
TUS Viktoria Dehme e.V.

Turn- U. Sportverein Bega
SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck
SV Spexard
SV Gadderbaum
Spvgg. Hagen-Hardissen

1:8
7:7
6:8
8:2
4:8

Sa. 18.03.2006 18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck
Turn- U. Sportverein Bega

TTG Beelen 1955 e.V.
TUS Viktoria Dehme e.V.

7:7
6:8

So. 19.03.2006 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
11:00 (1)

SV Spexard
Spvgg. Hagen-Hardissen
SV Gadderbaum

DJK TTR Rheine
TUS Hiltrup
TTV Lübbecke

3:8
8:5
8:6

Sa. 25.03.2006 17:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTG Beelen 1955 e.V.
SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck
DJK TTR Rheine
TTV Lübbecke
TUS Hiltrup

SV Spexard
Turn- U. Sportverein Bega
SV Gadderbaum
Spvgg. Hagen-Hardissen
TUS Viktoria Dehme e.V.

2:8
8:4
8:2
4:8
7:7

Sa. 01.04.2006 16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

Turn- U. Sportverein Bega
TUS Viktoria Dehme e.V.

TUS Hiltrup
TTV Lübbecke

6:8
8:2

So. 02.04.2006 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
11:00 (1)

SV Spexard
Spvgg. Hagen-Hardissen
SV Gadderbaum

SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck
DJK TTR Rheine
TTG Beelen 1955 e.V.

8:2
8:0
6:8
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